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Women / 4 / Junior C1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Lily Benavidez319
553785 TEGA

9.300 9.475 9.4759.475 37.725
2T 3 2T 7 1 

1 

Sophia Nguyen347
1115465 DGA

9.300 9.000 9.7509.625 37.675
2T 11T 1 1 2 

2 

Hannah Rojo308
946854 Champions Westlake

9.000 9.575 9.5259.475 37.575
13 1 2T 6 3 

3 

Samantha Witt307
936716 Champions Westlake

9.300 9.350 9.5509.300 37.500
2T 6 5T 3T 4 

4 

Saira Grant341
942256 Zenith

9.100 9.400 9.5509.250 37.300
12 4T 7 3T 5 

5 

Brooklyn Hankins322
1006004 Olympo

9.200 9.150 9.5509.300 37.200
7 7T 5T 3T 6 

6 

Jordan Coburn330
997791 Texas Best

9.300 8.600 9.6009.350 36.850
2T 17 4 2 7 

7 

Callie McLeod328
951644 Texas Best

9.175 9.150 9.3259.125 36.775
8T 7T 11 8 8 

8 

Dani Jo Jones316
938341 RSA

9.225 9.400 9.2008.900 36.725
6 4T 15 9 9 

9 

Payton Cappe331
1094384 Texas Best

9.175 8.750 9.1009.000 36.025
8T 14 12T 11T 10 

10 

Sabrina Blondeau337
1067118 Infinite Bounds

8.950 9.000 9.0509.000 36.000
14 11T 12T 13 11 

11 

Libby Cludius312
991087 J & R

9.175 8.900 8.7009.150 35.925
8T 13 10 17 12 

12 

Jacqueline Ewald311
936992 J & R

8.100 9.500 9.1009.200 35.900
17 2 8T 11T 13 

13 

Kaylor Bouldin317
989483 RSA

9.325 9.100 9.0008.150 35.575
1 9 18 14T 14 

14 

Eden Brumfield342
633729 Achievers

8.800 8.650 8.9008.500 34.850
15 15T 17 16 15 

15 

Johannah Kornbau313
941192 Infinity Athletics

7.100 7.350 9.0009.000 32.450
18 19 12T 14T 16 

16 

Danika Langford340
935559 Zenith

6.675 8.650 8.0008.550 31.875
19 15T 16 18 17 

17 

Helena Dubourcq351
651275 Empire

8.700 9.050 0.0009.200 26.950
16 10 8T 19 18 

18 

Storee St Ama350
977582 The Rock

9.125 8.350 9.1500.000 26.625
11 18 19 10 19 

19 
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